THEORY MEETS EXPERIMENTS

November 11 - 22, 2024

——

Director Stefania De Curtis 9 P55 275 52 08 |decurtis@fi.infn.it
Secretariat Mauro Morandini 108 P55 275 52 77 |mauro.morandini@fi.infn.it
Secretariat Annalisa Anichini 101 P55 275 52 55 |annalisa.anichini@fi.infn.it
Media Manager Alessio Attardi 102 P55 275 52 52 |alessio.attardi@fi.infn.it
ORGANIZER

Hagedorn (1st week) Claudia 105A P55 275 52|59 |claudia.hagedom@ific.uv.es
Meloni Davide 103B P55 275 52|57 |davide.meloni@uniroma3.it
Salamanna Giuseppe 103A P35 275 52|56 [giuseppe.salamanna@roma3.infn.it
LECTURERS/TUTIRS

Coraggio (1st week) Luigi 105B P55 275 52|60 |luigi.coraggio@unicampania.it
Brugnera (2nd week) Riccardo 105A P55 275 52|59 |riccardo.brignera@pd.infn.it
Gomez Codenas (2nd week) J.J. 105B P55 275 52|60 |jigomezcadenas@dipc.org
Pavan (1st week) Maura 107A P55 275 52|61 [maura.pavan@mib.infn.it
Penedo (1st week) Joao 107B P35 275 52|58 [ipenedo@roma3.infn.it
Saimpert (2nd week) Matthias 107A P35 275 5261 [matthias.saimpert@cern.ch
PARTICIPANTS

Apilluelo Allué Jaime 202A P55 275 52|67 |japiluelo@unizar.es

Barbu Denis 203A P55 275 52|69 |denis.barbu@g.unibuc.ro
Barton JR Clay Douglas 204AP55 275 52|71 |cj.barton@roma3.infn.it

Biondi Alex 204CP55 275 52|73 |alex.biondi@doctoral.uj.edu.pl
Botogoske Gabriel 204B 055 275 52|72 |gabriel.botogoske @studenti.unipd.it
Bradanini Tommaso 106A P55 275 52|64 |[t.bradanini@campus.unimib.it
Burlac Nina 25B 55 275 5275 [nina.burac@ings.infn.it
Castillo Garcia Daniel 206B 55 275 52|78 [danicastillog16@gmail.com
Coupe Rhiannon 208A P55 275 52|79 |rhiannon.coupe@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk
del Barrio-Torregrosa Marian 210A P55 275 52|81 |mariandelbarrio@gmail.com
Ferro Luca 210B 55 275 5282 |I.ferro1@studenti.unica.it
Kapoor Tejhas 207B - tkapoor98@hotmail.com
Molina-Canteras Juan 208B P55 275 52|80 |juan.molina@ehu.eus

Nava Andrea 206A P55 275 52|76 [andrea.nava@mib.infn.it
Parriciatu Matteo 205A P55 275 52|74 | matteo.parriciatu@uniroma3.it
Rettaroli Mirko 106B 055 275 52|65 |mir.rettaroli@stud.uniroma3.it
Sestu Michela 202B 55 275 52|68 [michela.sestu98@gmail.com
Shi Hexi 203B P55 275 52|70 |shihexi@gmail.com

Xu Difei 207A - difei.xu.22@ucl.ac.uk




